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19e Meeting du Mont - meetig COMPLET-
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 27. - 28.1.2024

Epreuve 5 Garçons, 400m Libre 15 ans et moins
27.01.2024 - 11:21 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2023

Rang AN Temps Pts

14 - 15 ans

1. DI BENEDETTO, Luca 10 La 5:02.59 345
50m: 33.91 33.91 150m: 1:48.87 38.18 250m: 3:06.26 38.32 350m: 4:24.44 39.03

100m: 1:10.69 36.78 200m: 2:27.94 39.07 300m: 3:45.41 39.15 400m: 5:02.59 38.15

2. JOSEPH, Dany 10 CN Yverdon 5:07.71 328
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:52.57 39.68 250m: 3:12.46 40.07 350m: 4:31.42 39.08

100m: 1:12.89 38.47 200m: 2:32.39 39.82 300m: 3:52.34 39.88 400m: 5:07.71 36.29

3. LUPASCU, Timothée 09 CN Yverdon 5:08.73 324
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:53.01 39.46 250m: 3:13.15 40.10 350m: 4:32.36 39.38

100m: 1:13.55 38.16 200m: 2:33.05 40.04 300m: 3:52.98 39.83 400m: 5:08.73 36.37

4. ALEMU, Noah 10 La 5:10.65 318
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 1:52.98 39.23 250m: 3:12.85 40.35 350m: 4:31.92 39.41

100m: 1:13.75 38.52 200m: 2:32.50 39.52 300m: 3:52.51 39.66 400m: 5:10.65 38.73

5. MATER, Justin 10 La 5:43.96 234
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:06.19 44.85 250m: 3:33.79 44.38 350m: 5:03.03 44.37

100m: 1:21.34 43.15 200m: 2:49.41 43.22 300m: 4:18.66 44.87 400m: 5:43.96 40.93

12 - 13 ans

1. REYNAUD, Guillaume 11 Rn 4:50.81 388
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:48.07 37.73 250m: 3:01.39 35.50 350m: 4:15.49 37.25

100m: 1:10.34 36.25 200m: 2:25.89 37.82 300m: 3:38.24 36.85 400m: 4:50.81 35.32

2. BERGER-SABBATEL, Adrien 11 Rolle 5:14.22 308
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:54.78 40.56 250m: 3:15.36 40.25 350m: 4:35.25 40.22

100m: 1:14.22 39.32 200m: 2:35.11 40.33 300m: 3:55.03 39.67 400m: 5:14.22 38.97

3. LOGAN, Elliot 11 Rn 5:17.36 299
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:56.19 40.11 250m: 3:17.97 40.90 350m: 4:39.61 40.61

100m: 1:16.08 40.53 200m: 2:37.07 40.88 300m: 3:59.00 41.03 400m: 5:17.36 37.75

4. TOMSA, Callum 11 Rn 5:24.31 280
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 1:59.67 41.10 250m: 3:22.21 40.50 350m: 4:44.84 40.27

100m: 1:18.57 41.48 200m: 2:41.71 42.04 300m: 4:04.57 42.36 400m: 5:24.31 39.47

5. RAZAKARIVONI, Keoni 11 Rfn 5:39.01 245
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:00.63 42.67 250m: 3:27.90 43.69 350m: 4:56.73 44.23

100m: 1:17.96 41.17 200m: 2:44.21 43.58 300m: 4:12.50 44.60 400m: 5:39.01 42.28

6. WEBER, Julien 12 La 5:44.76 233
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:05.01 43.70 250m: 3:33.98 44.22 350m: 5:02.09 43.77

100m: 1:21.31 42.51 200m: 2:49.76 44.75 300m: 4:18.32 44.34 400m: 5:44.76 42.67

7. TISSOT-DIT-SANFIN, Nils 12 Rolle 5:56.09 211
50m: 38.59 38.59 150m: 2:07.66 44.90 250m: 3:43.02 47.71 350m: 5:13.94 44.85

100m: 1:22.76 44.17 200m: 2:55.31 47.65 300m: 4:29.09 46.07 400m: 5:56.09 42.15

8. TRIANDAFILLIDIS, Leonidas 12 Natation Sportive Genève 6:09.96 188
50m: 39.53 39.53 150m: 2:14.11 48.36 250m: 3:50.89 48.08 350m: 5:24.31 47.42

100m: 1:25.75 46.22 200m: 3:02.81 48.70 300m: 4:36.89 46.00 400m: 6:09.96 45.65

9. DARBELLAY, Thomas 12 Rn 6:12.80 184
50m: 42.44 42.44 150m: 2:19.62 47.95 250m: 3:56.63 49.07 350m: 5:31.57 48.11

100m: 1:31.67 49.23 200m: 3:07.56 47.94 300m: 4:43.46 46.83 400m: 6:12.80 41.23

10. MAILLEFER, Emile 12 Rn 6:21.05 172
50m: 42.06 42.06 150m: 2:19.56 49.09 250m: 3:58.22 49.17 350m: 5:35.94 48.25

100m: 1:30.47 48.41 200m: 3:09.05 49.49 300m: 4:47.69 49.47 400m: 6:21.05 45.11

11. ROULET, Luca 12 Rn 6:22.96 170
50m: 40.80 40.80 150m: 2:16.66 48.65 250m: 3:55.15 49.60 350m: 5:35.51 50.65

100m: 1:28.01 47.21 200m: 3:05.55 48.89 300m: 4:44.86 49.71 400m: 6:22.96 47.45
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Le Mont-sur-Lausanne, 27. - 28.1.2024

Epreuve 5, Garçons, 400m Libre, 12 - 13 ans

Rang AN Temps Pts

12. DESMARCHELIER, Raphaël 12 La 6:42.31 146
50m: 45.88 45.88 150m: 2:28.88 52.35 250m: 4:12.23 51.03 350m: 5:45.34 41.75

100m: 1:36.53 50.65 200m: 3:21.20 52.32 300m: 5:03.59 51.36 400m: 6:42.31 56.97

13. SALLAM, Jamal 12 La 7:00.27 128
50m: 47.58 47.58 150m: 2:33.37 52.89 250m: 4:21.79 54.60 350m: 6:07.91 54.19

100m: 1:40.48 52.90 200m: 3:27.19 53.82 300m: 5:13.72 51.93 400m: 7:00.27 52.36

14. AMOR-SUGAR, Keyan 12 Nyon 7:15.00 116
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:32.73 55.72 250m: 4:27.88 57.95 350m: 6:23.06 58.30

100m: 1:37.01 52.76 200m: 3:29.93 57.20 300m: 5:24.76 56.88 400m: 7:15.00 51.94

15. ANTIKAINEN, Kristian 12 Nyon 7:31.34 103
50m: 45.72 45.72 150m: 2:39.16 57.41 250m: 4:36.69 59.71 350m: 6:33.45 1:03.41

100m: 1:41.75 56.03 200m: 3:36.98 57.82 300m: 5:30.04 53.35 400m: 7:31.34 57.89

16. MARIE, Luka 12 Nyon 7:50.14 92
50m: 48.59 48.59 150m: 2:49.84 1:00.89 250m: 4:52.81 1:02.76 350m: 6:56.37 1:01.81

100m: 1:48.95 1:00.36 200m: 3:50.05 1:00.21 300m: 5:54.56 1:01.75 400m: 7:50.14 53.77

11 ans et moins

1. WEBER, Ayden 13 Rn 5:44.81 233
50m: 39.66 39.66 150m: 2:09.34 45.36 250m: 3:38.16 44.32 350m: 5:04.34 42.68

100m: 1:23.98 44.32 200m: 2:53.84 44.50 300m: 4:21.66 43.50 400m: 5:44.81 40.47

2. KORKMAZ, Kuzey 13 Rn 5:57.89 208
50m: 40.72 40.72 150m: 2:12.57 45.64 250m: 3:44.34 45.22 350m: 5:14.69 43.78

100m: 1:26.93 46.21 200m: 2:59.12 46.55 300m: 4:30.91 46.57 400m: 5:57.89 43.20

3. GONZALEZ, Lenny 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:01.24 202
50m: 42.15 42.15 150m: 2:13.00 45.50 250m: 3:46.34 46.02 350m: 5:18.65 45.43

100m: 1:27.50 45.35 200m: 3:00.32 47.32 300m: 4:33.22 46.88 400m: 6:01.24 42.59

4. TRIF, David 13 Rn 6:08.35 191
50m: 41.28 41.28 150m: 2:15.92 48.14 250m: 3:51.47 47.01 350m: 5:25.17 46.83

100m: 1:27.78 46.50 200m: 3:04.46 48.54 300m: 4:38.34 46.87 400m: 6:08.35 43.18

5. MINIÈRE, Hugo 13 Nyon 6:16.96 178
50m: 41.46 41.46 150m: 2:17.17 47.96 250m: 3:54.28 48.61 350m: 5:32.07 48.48

100m: 1:29.21 47.75 200m: 3:05.67 48.50 300m: 4:43.59 49.31 400m: 6:16.96 44.89

6. SOKPOH, Mathéo 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:23.99 168
50m: 41.96 41.96 150m: 2:17.64 48.64 250m: 3:57.02 49.70 350m: 5:37.06 49.31

100m: 1:29.00 47.04 200m: 3:07.32 49.68 300m: 4:47.75 50.73 400m: 6:23.99 46.93

7. GASS, Riley 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:38.40 151
50m: 44.57 44.57 150m: 2:26.11 50.89 250m: 4:07.43 50.82 350m: 5:47.72 49.36

100m: 1:35.22 50.65 200m: 3:16.61 50.50 300m: 4:58.36 50.93 400m: 6:38.40 50.68

8. MARCHEGIANI, Elia 13 Genève Natation 1885 6:43.34 145
50m: 44.09 44.09 150m: 2:28.66 52.47 250m: 4:14.60 53.34 350m: 5:56.52 48.65

100m: 1:36.19 52.10 200m: 3:21.26 52.60 300m: 5:07.87 53.27 400m: 6:43.34 46.82

9. BRANCOURT, Callum 13 Natation Sportive Genève 6:53.81 134
50m: 44.09 44.09 150m: 2:28.07 52.98 250m: 4:15.78 53.39 350m: 6:02.24 53.17

100m: 1:35.09 51.00 200m: 3:22.39 54.32 300m: 5:09.07 53.29 400m: 6:53.81 51.57


